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  ELECTION SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2016 – 2017 

 

 

1 Circulation of Election Schedule & Preliminary                   Wednesday         13/07/2016 

    List of Voters 

 

2. Last date for receiving changes, if any regarding                Saturday         16/07/2016 

    Names of authorized representatives or objections 

    Etc in the entries in the preliminary list of voters. 

 

3. Circulation of Provisional list of voters of all members  Saturday 23/07/2016 

    eligible to vote. 

 

4. Last date for receiving objections from members regarding Saturday 30/07/2016 

    entries in the Provisional list of voters 

  

5. Intimation of action taken by the Secretary General on       Thursday 04/08/2016 

    the objections sent by members. 

 

6. Appeal to Election commission by any member    Saturday 06/08/2016 

    aggrieved by the decision of Secretary General on the  

    objections sent by any member.    

 

7. Decision of Election commission on the appeal    Tuesday   09/08/2016 

    by any member aggrieved by the decision of  

    Secretary General.        

 

8. Appeal to DGTO by any member aggrieved by the  Friday  12/08/2016 

    decision of Election Commission.  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9. Decision of DGTO on the appeal by any aggrieved member  Monday 22/08/2016 

   

10. Circulation of Final List of voters     Wednesday 24/08/2016 

   

11. Last date for filing of nominations.     Saturday 27/08/2016  

   

12. Circulation of list of candidates.     Monday  29/08/2016 

 

13. Filing of objection to Election Commission against  Wednesday 31/08/2016 

      the nomination of candidate 

  

14. Decision of Election Commission on objection filed   Friday  02/09/2016 

 

15. Appeal to DGTO against decision of Election Commission Monday 05/09/2016 

 

16. Decision of DGTO on appeal filed    Monday 12/09/2016 

 

17. Final list of candidates.  .          Tuesday   13/09/2016 

 

18. Polling at PBEA office 245-I-V, Block 6,   Saturday 17/09/2016 

      PECHS, Karachi 

 

19. Filing of Nominations papers from Executive Committee Monday 19/09/2016 

      Members for office Bearers (Chairman, Senior Vice  

      Chairman & Vice Chairman) 

  

20. Final List of candidates for office bearers    Tuesday 20/09/2016 

21. Polling at PBEA office 245-I-V, Block-6    Thursday 22/09/2016 

      PECHS, Karachi 

22. Annual General Meeting for official announcement of  Friday  30/09/2016 

      Final results of the Election of Executive Committee 

      Members and office bearers 



 

        


